



www.creative-dance.com

The Creative Dance Center is dedicated to providing quality dance education to children of all ages.

Registration: To register for Stow Dance Classes, please return completed registration and signed release form (see other side) along with tuition and \$25

(non-refundable) annual registration fee to: Jennifer McGowan, 130 Jewett Street, Pepperell, MA 01463.

Payments can be made by check to Jennifer McGowan or via PayPal by request. All classes are held at the Historic Stow Town Hall.

Tuition: Preferred payment is in full. Other payment plans can be arranged upon request.

Students cannot be guaranteed placement in a class until registration and tuition is received.

Refunds: No refunds will be given after the start of the session except in the case of injuries with a written medical note minus a \$25 processing fee and

cost of any classes already taken.

New Students: New students are always welcome provided there is space in a class. When registering mid-session, classes will be pro-rated for first time

students only.

Performance: Our annual end of the year performance will be held May 18, 2024 at the Hale Middle School Auditorium in Stow, MA. All dance

students grades pre-K+ are invited to be a part of the show. There is a \$30 performance fee for all participants.

More Information: If you have any questions regarding registration, space availability, or need help determining the class best suited for your child, please feel

free to contact me at 978-433-8349 or info@creative-dance.com.

Stow Dance Schedule Winter/Spring 2024**

Mon	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
			2:45-3:25pm Creative Dance (Preschool Ages 3-5) STOW \$210/15 week session Classes begin 2/1/24			
			4:00-4:40pm Creative Dance (Grades K-2) STOW \$210/15 week session Classes begin 2/1/24			
			4:45-5:40pm Creative Modern Dance (Grade 3 - Grade 6) STOW \$225/15 week session Classes begin 2/1/24			
			5:45-6:40pm Rehearsal*, Dancers Performing Workshop of Stow (Grades 3+) Please inquire for details *Must also attend the Creative Modern Dance Class for their age level Rehearsals begin 1/4/24			
			6:45-7:40pm Creative Modern Dance (Teens Grades 7+) STOW \$225/15 week session Classes begin 2/1/24			

 ${\tt **Please \ select \ classes \ based \ on \ child's \ age/grade \ as \ of \ September \ 1,2023}$

Class schedule is subject to change depending on enrollment.

A minimum of six students must be enrolled for a class to be held.

Registration Form Stow 2023-2024

(Please print information clearly)		
Name(s)		
Date of BirthGrade	Day(s)	Time(s)
Parents	-	
	Tuition	\$
Address	Annual Registration	\$25/ per family
	Performance Fee (May 2024)	\$30/per student (due Jan 1, 2024)
Phone Number (Home):	Discounts	\$
Phone Number (Cell):	(Deduct \$15 fr	om total for family)
Emergency Phone Number:	_	
Contact Name:	Total Due	\$
E-mail	Amount Paid	\$
Does participant have any health conditions or medications of which the dance	e instructor should be aware?	If yes, what?
If so	o, has physician, if necessary, approve	ed a dance class?Are there any
restrictions?		
Optional:		
Why would you like your child to take this class?		
What is your profession ?(I like to reciprocate business when possible)		
Do you have any special talents/interests you may wish to share during the year	ar or at performance time? (ex. Music	ians, composers, artists, sewing, etc.)
Siblings names/ages		
For new students, where did you hear about the Creative Dance Center?		
Assumption of Risk Agree Please read carefully, sign, and return		
riease read carefully, sign, and return	to Jennier McGowan prior	to participation
Realizing and understanding that all reasonable precautions are bei participants, the undersigned assumes all responsibility for and all risk of dam guardian's child or children as a participant in or leader of any activity occurriattending activities, participating in activities or using dance studio's facilities online classes on zoom. In consideration of being accepted as a student and/or being a parent or legal guardian of a student and/or participant at the dance stu its associated studios, schools, host organizations, sponsors, its owners, emplo future, whether known, anticipated, or unanticipated; and resulting from or ari child/ren's use (or intended use) of the dance studio location or facilities or engaging in Jennifer McGowan's dance activities or otherwise participating ir (ren) to have my/his/her photograph(s) appear in dance brochures, flyers, sociunderstand that the photograph will be used for Creative Dance Center purpos	age or injury that may occur to the un- ng under the auspices of Jennifer McG or following instructions in or out of participant and/or leader and/or teach idio location, the undersigned hereby by yees, and agents from all claims, dem sing out of, or incident to, the undersi uipment, or transportation or vehicle a such dance activities anywhere. In a al media, and other publicity for Jenni	dersigned and/or the undersigned's parent's/ Gowan's dance/yoga/theatre projects while the dance studio location or while attending ter in or out of the dance studio location and/or releases and discharges the dance studio and all ands, rights or causes of action, present or gned's use or undersigned parent/guardian's s in such a place or as a result of, or incident to ddition I give permission for myself or my chile
Assumption of the Risk and Waiver of Liability Relating to Coronavirus/COV Jennifer McGowan's Creative Dance Center has put in place preventative med Creative Dance Center cannot guarantee that you or your child(ren) will not be contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily assume the risk that my child McGowan and Jennifer McGowan's Creative Dance Center liable. Furthermo experienced any COVID-19 symptoms within the past 14 days. I will inform I member of my household, develops any symptoms. On my behalf, and on behalf of my children, I hereby release, covenant not to employees, agents, and representatives, including all liabilities, claims, actions	sures to reduce the spread of COVID- ecome infected with COVID-19. By s (ren) and I may be exposed to or infected, I affirm that neither I, nor any men dennifer McGowan's Creative Dance of sue, discharge, and hold harmless Jen	igning this agreement, I acknowledge the ted by COVID-19 and will not hold Jennifer aber of my household, currently has or has Center and discontinue classes if I, or any nifer McGowan's Creative Dance Center, its
I have read and understand and sign the forgoing Assumption of Risk Agreem	ent and Release/Photo Release/COVI	D-19 Waiver
Date:		
Signature:		
Signature:(parent/guardian or adult participant)		
Child/Participant's Name/s (Please Print):		